
Nizamabad - Pune Express (UnReserved)/11410 - Exp - CR 
MVO/Manwath Road to ANG/Ahmednagar Junction 

10h 27m - 417 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZB Nizamabad Junction 23:40 0 1 0 59 383 SCR
2 NVT Navipet 23:55 23:56 1m 1 15 72 374 SCR
3 BSX Basar 00:08 00:10 2m 0 2 29 66 344 SCR
4 DAB Dharmabad 00:19 00:20 1m 0 2 39 91 355 SCR
5 KEK Karkheli 00:29 00:30 1m 0 2 53 33 357 SCR
6 UMRI Umri 00:59 01:00 1m 0 2 69 25 384 SCR
7 MUE Mudkhed Junction 01:48 01:50 2m 0 2 88 38 372 SCR
8 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 111 41 362 SCR
9 PAU Purna Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 0 2 141 61 382 SCR
10 PBN Parbhani Junction 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 170 87 412 SCR
11 MVO Manwath Road 04:09 04:10 1m 0 2 197 64 422 SCR
12 SELU Selu 04:24 04:25 1m 0 2 212 28 435 SCR
13 PTU Partur 05:24 05:25 1m 0 2 239 115 464 SCR
14 PDG Paradgaon 05:29 05:30 1m 0 2 247 27 455 SCR
15 RNE Ranjani 05:44 05:45 1m 0 2 253 43 467 SCR
16 J Jalna 06:28 06:30 2m 0 2 284 60 502 SCR
17 BDU Badnapur 06:49 06:50 1m 0 2 303 66 523 SCR
18 MKDD Mukundwadi Halt 07:24 07:25 1m 0 2 340 8 594 SCR
19 AWB Aurangabad 08:10 08:15 5m 2 2 347 70 556 SCR
20 LSR Lasur 08:44 08:45 1m 0 2 380 41 536 SCR
21 KAJG Karanjgaon 08:59 09:00 1m 0 2 390 75 524 SCR
22 RGO Rotegaon 09:14 09:15 1m 0 2 407 39 546 SCR
23 NSL Nagarsol 09:58 10:00 2m 0 2 435 21 SCR
24 MMR Manmad Junction 10:55 11:00 5m 5,6 2 460 28 CR
25 ANK Ankai 11:29 11:30 1m 2 2 473 65 CR
26 YL Yeola 11:44 11:45 1m 2 2 489 102 CR
27 KPG Kopargaon 11:53 11:55 2m 2 2 502 71 550 CR
28 KNGN Kanhegaon 12:08 12:10 2m 0 2 518 41 498 CR
29 PB Puntamba Junction 12:23 12:25 2m 2 2 527 67 CR
30 BAP Belapur 12:43 12:45 2m 2 2 547 89 535 CR
31 RRI Rahuri 13:03 13:05 2m 1 2 573 27 514 CR
32 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 14:37 14:40 3m 1 2 614 63 640 CR
33 VPR Visapur 15:13 15:15 2m 1 2 649 61 622 CR
34 SGND Shrigonda Road 15:43 15:45 2m 1 2 677 15 564 CR
35 DD Daund Junction 17:10 17:20 10m 2,3 2 698 65 515 CR
36 URI Uruli 18:03 18:05 2m 2 2 745 31 552 CR
37 PUNE Pune Junction 19:00 1,2,

5
2 773 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (14:54)

May 22 2024 (14:54)

1

1


